
Firm Name Contact Person Contact Address City, State, Zip Telephone Email Specialty

Architecture + History, LLC Bridget Maley 1715 Green Street San Francisco, CA 94123 (415) 760-4318 bridget@architecture‐history.com
Cultural Landscapes and Cultural 
Heritage

ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc. Gretchen Hilyard 201 Mission Street, Suite 1500  San Francisco, CA 94105 (415) 677-7172 gretchen.hilyard@icf.com
Cultural Landscapes and Cultural 
Heritage

Page & Turnbull H. Ruth Todd 417 Montgomery Street, 8th Floor San Francisco, CA 94104 (415) 593-3234 ruthtodd@page-turnbull.com
Cultural Landscapes and Cultural 
Heritage

VerPlanck Historic 
Preservation Consulting

Christopher VerPlanck 57 Post Street, Suite 810  San Francisco, CA 94104 (415) 391-7486 chris@verplanckconsulting.com None

Garavaglia Architecture, Inc. Michael A. Garavaglia 582 Market Street, Suite 1800 San Francisco, CA 94104 (415) 391-9633 mike@garavaglia.com Cultural Landscapes

Knapp Architects Frederic Knapp 99 Mississippi Street, 2nd Floor San Francisco, CA 94107 (415) 986-2327 frederic@knapp-architect.com Cultural Landscapes

Architectural Resources 
Group, Inc.

Charles Edwin Chase Pier 9, The Embarcadero, Suite 107  San Francisco, CA 94111 (415) 421-1680 c.chase@argsf.com Cultural Landscapes

LSA Associates, Inc. Andrew Pulcheon 157 Park Place Point Richmond, CA 94810 (510) 236-6810 andrew.pulcheon@lsa.net Cultural Heritage 

Rincon Consultants, Inc Shannon Carmack 449 15th Street, Suite 303 Oakland, CA 94612 (510) 834-4455 scarmack@rinconconsultants.com
Cultural Landscapes and Cultural 
Heritage

SWCA Environmental 
Consultants

Barbara W. Sahm 330 Townsend Street, Suite 216 San Francisco, CA 94107 (415) 536-2883 bsahm@swca.com None

Watson Heritage Consulting Shayne Watson 45 Juanita Avenue Mill Valley, CA 94941 (408) 472-8948 shayneewatson@gmail.com Cultural Heritage

Brewster Historic 
Preservation

W. Brad Brewster 141 Pierce Street San Francisco, CA 94117 (415) 519-0254 brad.brewster@brewsterpreservation.com None

Richard Brandi Richard Brandi 125 Dorchester Way San Francisco, CA 94127 (415) 753-5130 rbrandi@earthlink.net None

Tim Kelley Consulting, LLC Tim Kelley 2912 Diamond Street #330 San Francisco, CA 94131 (415) 337-5824 tim@timkelleyconsulting.com None

TreanorHL Nancy Goldenberg 460 Bush Street San Francisco, CA 94108 (415) 773-0773 ngoldenberg@treanorhl.com None

JRP Historical Consulting, LLC Christopher McMorris 2850 Spafford Street Davis, CA 95618 (530) 757-2521 cmcmorris@jrphistorical.com None

Painter Preservation Diana Painter 388 Patten Street Sonoma, CA 95476 (707) 763-6500 dianajpainter@gmail.com Cultural Landscapes

Environmental Science 
Associates

Johanna Kahn 550 Kearny Street, Suite 800 San Francisco, CA 94108 (415) 962-8439 jkahn@esassoc.com
Cultural Landscapes and Cultural 
Heritage

Jonathan Lammers Jonathan Lammers 3164 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312 (415) 264-9332 continental_shelf@yahoo.com Cultural Heritage

Left Coast Architectural 
History

Caitlin Hibma P.O. Box 70415 Richmond, CA 94807 (415) 745-1906 caitlin@leftcoastarchitecturalhistory.com None

Johanna Street, Architect Johanna Street 17 Upper Lake Road Woodside, CA 94062 (415) 287-4143 johanna@streetarchitect.com None
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